

**HOWARD COUNTY** 

**Fueling Stations Task Force** 



## FUELING STATIONS TASK FORCE

July 16, 2014

## AGENDA

**Regina Aris** Baltimore Metropolitan Council

Meagan Braganca Kathleen Sheedy Sierra Club

Karen Hart Petroleum Expert

Task Force Members

Dick King Petroleum Expert

Andrew Krause Howard County Chamber of Commerce

Jerry Lioi Village Board Member Barbara N. Seely

Village Board Member Rizwan Siddiqi Howard County Environmental

Sustainability Board Larry Twele Vernon Thompson Howard County Economic Development

Sharonlee Vogel Howard County Transportation Board

Authority

Welcome

- Approval of Minutes
- Election of Chair
- Presentation from the Office of Law (Open Records/Public Information Requests)
- Discussion of Maps Charts
- Presentations from Existing Fueling Station Operators and New Entrants to the Howard County Market
- Schedule Next Meeting

•